Reflexive Verbs (past tense)
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Horizontal
9) YO/TORCERSE
10) NOSOTROS/TORCERSE
11) YO/LASTIMARSE

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Vertical
NOSOTROS/CORTARSE
ELLAS/LASTIMARSE
NOSOTROS/LASTIMARSE
TU/ENFERMARSE
ELLAS/TORCERSE
NOSOTROS/ROMPERSE
ELLA/TORCERSE
ELLA/ENFERMARSE
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